

## Savina Keaney Named Top Estate Planning Attorney by St. Louis Small Business Monthly

Family Wealth Advisory Law Firm Recognized for Trusts and Estates Expertise

**St. Louis, Apr 9, 2025** – We are proud to announce that *St. Louis Small Business Monthly* has named Lowenhaupt & Chasnoff Partner, Savina N. Keaney, as a Top Estate Planning Provider for 2025.

In the March 2025 edition of *St. Louis Small Business Monthly*, Savina contributes her insights on overcoming the biggest estate planning challenges small business owners face. To access Savina's interview, visit: <a href="https://www.pageturnpro.com/St-Louis-Small-Business-Monthly/112191-STL-SBM-March-2025/sdefault.html#page/28">https://www.pageturnpro.com/St-Louis-Small-Business-Monthly/112191-STL-SBM-March-2025/sdefault.html#page/28</a>

For more information about Savina Keaney, please visit: <a href="https://www.lowenchas.com/team/savina-keaney/">https://www.lowenchas.com/team/savina-keaney/</a>

## **About Lowenhaupt & Chasnoff**

Lowenhaupt & Chasnoff LLC has been providing counsel to families of substantial wealth since it was founded in 1908. The firm's mission is to help individuals and families achieve freedom from wealth. The L&C team is comprised of tax, trust and estate planning attorneys who counsel clients and offer fiduciary advice to manage complex wealth management issues. The firm was the first firm to concentrate in U.S. income taxes when it was founded under the leadership of the first of three generations of Lowenhaupts. For more information, call 314-241-5950 or visit www.lowenchas.com.